
C A L L AWAY  C L U B  R E N TA L 
18 Holes: $80   •   Twilight: $50

I N S T R U C T I O N 

S H O U L D E R  S E A S O N 
SPRING: May 19 – June 22  •  FALL: September 11 – October 22

Tee times may be reserved 3 days in advance.

  Green Fee (7am - 3 pm)  18 Holes  $175

 Green Fee Twilight (3 - 6 pm)  9 to 18 Holes  $115

O F F  S E A S O N 
SPRING: April 14 – May 18  •  FALL: October 23 – November 26

Tee times may be reserved 3 days in advance.

 Green Fee (All Day)
 18 Holes  $100

    9 Holes  $70

Reservations for tee times may be made by visiting our website; farmneck.net
or by calling our Golf Shop at 508 693-3057.

(Note: Electric Carts and Range Balls are Included in all Green Fees)

Head/Teaching Pro Assistant Pro

Private Half-Hour Lesson

Private One Hour Lesson

Semi-Private Half-Hour Lesson (for 2)
~ $30 for Each Additional Student ~

Semi-Private One Hour Lesson (for 2)
~ $50 for Each Additional Student ~

$95

$175

$150

$240

$70

$130

$110

$190

I N  S E A S O N 
June 23 – September 10

Tee times may be reserved 3 days in advance.

 Green Fee (6am - 4pm) 18 Holes  $285

 Green Fee Twilight (4 - 6 pm) 9 to 18 Holes  $165


