

Reservations for tee times may be made by visiting our website; farmneck.net or by calling our Golf Shop at 508 693-3057.

(Note: Electric Carts and Range Balls are Included in all Green Fees)

- OFF SEASON -

SPRING: April 14 – May 18 • FALL: October 23 – November 26 Tee times may be reserved 3 days in advance.

Green Fee (ALL DAY)	18 Holes	\$100
	9 Holes	\$70

- SHOULDER SEASON

SPRING: May 19 – June 22 • FALL: September 11 – October 22 Tee times may be reserved 3 days in advance.

Green Fee (7AM-3PM)	18 Holes	\$175
Green Fee Twilight (3-6 рм)	9 to 18 Holes	\$115

- IN SEASON -

JUNE 23 – SEPTEMBER 10

Tee times may be reserved 3 days in advance.

Green Fee (6AM - 4 PM)	18 Holes	\$285
Green Fee Twilight (4-6 рм)	9 to 18 Holes	\$165

CALLAWAY CLUB RENTAL-

18 Holes: \$80 • Twilight: \$50

INCTPHCTION				
Head/Teaching Pro	—— INSTRUCTION ——	Assistant Pro		
\$95	Private Half-Hour Lesson	\$70		
\$175	Private One Hour Lesson	\$130		
\$150	Semi-Private Half-Hour Lesson (for 2) ~\$30 for Each Additional Student ~	\$110		
\$240	Semi-Private One Hour Lesson (for 2) ~ \$50 for Each Additional Student ~	\$190		